
Lockerley C of E Primary School - Booking Form: Spring Term 

 

Child(ren)’s Names:………………………………………………………………………………     Class(es): ………………………………………..………….…. 

 w/c 6th Jan Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

 w/c  13th Jan Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

 w/c  20th Jan Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

 w/c  27th Jan Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC       

w/c  3rd Feb Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

 w/c  10th Feb Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

  HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

w/c  24th Feb Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC INSET DAY     

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC INSET DAY     

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC INSET DAY     

w/c 3rd March Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

w/c 10th March Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

w/c   17th March  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

w/c   24th March  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC      

w/c   31st March Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7.45am- 8:35am     BC      

3:15pm-4:15pm     1 hr ASC      

3:15pm-6:00pm     ASC     X 

      

      
      
 


